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Direction
Crescent Way — Haymarket Bus Station

33 stops

Open route schedule

Crescent Way

Meadway-Mead Crescent

Meadway-Otterburn Close

Meadway Estate

Feetham Avenue

Great Lime Road-Laurel Avenue

Clousden Hill

Forest Hall Road-Clousden Drive

Forest Hall Road-Crescent Road North

Station Road North

Station Road-Clifton Terrace

Station Road-Glebe Avenue

Ashleigh Grove-Linden Road

Ashleigh Grove-Cemetery

Goathland Avenue-Lambourn Avenue

Goathland Avenue-Skelder Avenue

West Farm Avenue-Chesters Avenue

West Farm Avenue - Blackfriars Way

West Farm Avenue-Monks Park Way

West Farm Avenue-Salters Lane

Salters Lane-Salters Bridge

Route schedule
Crescent Way — Haymarket Bus Station

Monday 06:15-20:09

Tuesday 06:15-20:09

Wednesday 06:15-20:09

Thursday 06:15-20:09

Friday 06:15-20:09

Saturday 07:27-19:26

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Crescent Way

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-355-3999348662-925083328
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South Gosforth Roundabout

South Gosforth Roundabout

Haddricks Mill Road-Dene Crescent

Matthew Bank-Beattie Avenue

Jesmond Dene Road-Sturdee Gardens

Jesmond Dene Road-Highbury

Great North Road-Blue House

Great North Road-Forsyth Road

Great North Road-Mooracres

Great North Rd-Brandling Pk

Haymarket Barras Bridge

Haymarket Bus Station



Direction
Haymarket Bus Station — Clousden Hill

31 stops

Open route schedule

Haymarket Bus Station

Haymarket Barras Bridge

Great North Road-Clayton Road

Great North Road-Mooracres

Great North Road-Forsyth Road

Jesmond Dene Road-Great North Road

Jesmond Dene Road-Ilford Road

Jesmond Dene Road-Sturdee Gardens

Matthew Bank-Beattie Avenue

Haddricks Mill Road-Dene Crescent

South Gosforth Roundabout

South Gosforth Roundabout

Salters Lane-Salters Bridge

West Farm Avenue-Salters Lane

West Farm Avenue-Monks Park Way

West Farm Avenue - Blackfriars Way

West Farm Avenue-Stoneleigh Avenue

Goathland Avenue-Skelder Avenue

Goathland Avenue-Lambourn Avenue

Ashleigh Grove-Cemetery

Ashleigh Grove-Linden Road

Station Road-Percy Hedley Centre

Station Road-Albany Avenue

Station Road North

Crescent Way

Route schedule
Haymarket Bus Station — Clousden Hill

Monday 06:50-19:50

Tuesday 06:50-19:50

Wednesday 06:50-19:50

Thursday 06:50-19:50

Friday 06:50-19:50

Saturday 08:07-19:07

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Haymarket Bus Station

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-355-3999348662-925083328


Meadway-Mead Crescent

Meadway-Otterburn Close

Meadway Estate

Feetham Avenue

Great Lime Road-Laurel Avenue

Clousden Hill



Direction
Crescent Way — Haymarket Bus Station

33 stops

Open route schedule

Crescent Way

Meadway-Mead Crescent

Meadway-Otterburn Close

Meadway Estate

Feetham Avenue

Great Lime Road-Laurel Avenue

Clousden Hill

Forest Hall Road-Clousden Drive

Forest Hall Road-Crescent Road North

Station Road North

Station Road-Clifton Terrace

Station Road-Glebe Avenue

Ashleigh Grove-Linden Road

Ashleigh Grove-Cemetery

Goathland Avenue-Lambourn Avenue

Goathland Avenue-Skelder Avenue

West Farm Avenue-Chesters Avenue

West Farm Avenue - Blackfriars Way

West Farm Avenue-Monks Park Way

West Farm Avenue-Salters Lane

Salters Lane-Salters Bridge

South Gosforth Roundabout

South Gosforth Roundabout

Haddricks Mill Road-Dene Crescent

Matthew Bank-Beattie Avenue

Route schedule
Crescent Way — Haymarket Bus Station

Monday 07:10-18:15

Tuesday 07:10-18:15

Wednesday 07:10-18:15

Thursday 07:10-18:15

Friday 07:10-18:15

Saturday 08:27-18:56

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Crescent Way

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-355-3999348662-925083328


Jesmond Dene Road-Sturdee Gardens

Jesmond Dene Road-Highbury

Great North Road-Blue House

Great North Road-Forsyth Road

Great North Road-Mooracres

Great North Rd-Brandling Pk

Haymarket Barras Bridge

Haymarket Bus Station

355 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wallsend

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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